
Rockhampton QLD 

Race 1: CAPRICORNIA YEARLING SALE $600,000 CARNIVAL QTIS

Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1050m

16 February 2024 - 12:14PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

Overall

1:02.65

(0:04.12)

L1000

0:58.53

(0:11.31)

L800

0:47.22

(0:11.82)

L600

0:35.40

(0:11.34)

L400

0:24.06

(0:11.57)

L200

0:12.48

(0:12.48)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
Section

First
400m

Margin Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

1 2 CHIMERA MAGIC 3 65.0 0:04.11 0:24.23 1:02.65 0:58.54 [1] 0:47.22 [1] 0:35.40 [1] 0:24.06 [1] 0:12.49 [1] 1:02.65 

Ashley Butler 800-600 1000-800 (0:04.11) (0:11.32) (0:11.82) (0:11.34) (0:11.56) (0:12.49) 

2 6 SUNSHINYDAY 1 66.2 0:04.25 0:24.54 1:02.71 0:58.46 [2] 0:46.94 [4] 0:35.21 [4] 0:23.90 [4] 0:12.37 [4] 0.35L -3 

Les Tilley 200-0 1000-800 (0:04.25) (0:11.52) (0:11.73) (0:11.31) (0:11.53) (0:12.37) 

3 7 TRAVELLING SWEET 5 66.2 0:04.37 0:24.28 1:02.72 0:58.35 [5] 0:47.08 [3] 0:35.37 [2] 0:23.98 [2] 0:12.45 [3] 0.41L +0 

Justin Stanley 800-600 1000-800 (0:04.37) (0:11.27) (0:11.71) (0:11.39) (0:11.53) (0:12.45) 

4 1 CARACRISTI 4 65.3 0:04.33 0:24.36 1:02.73 0:58.40 [4] 0:47.09 [2] 0:35.27 [3] 0:23.94 [3] 0:12.50 [2] 0.5L +2 

Adam Sewell 200-0 1000-800 (0:04.33) (0:11.31) (0:11.82) (0:11.33) (0:11.44) (0:12.50) 

5 5 MIMMY'S SECRET 7 66.3 0:04.52 0:25.49 1:03.20 0:58.68 [6] 0:46.69 [6] 0:34.88 [6] 0:23.65 [6] 0:12.23 [6] 3.24L +4 

Tahlia Fenlon 400-200 1000-800 (0:04.52) (0:11.99) (0:11.81) (0:11.23) (0:11.42) (0:12.23) 

6 3 DON'TCHALOOKDOWN 2 65.3 0:04.33 0:24.85 1:03.40 0:59.07 [3] 0:47.19 [5] 0:35.58 [5] 0:24.34 [5] 0:12.80 [5] 4.46L +0 

Minonette Kennedy 400-200 1000-800 (0:04.33) (0:11.88) (0:11.61) (0:11.24) (0:11.54) (0:12.80) 

7 4 EL TINO 6 63.4 0:04.57 0:25.83 1:06.47 1:01.89 [7] 0:49.92 [7] 0:37.61 [7] 0:26.04 [7] 0:14.13 [7] 22.52L +2 

Ryan Wiggins 400-200 1000-800 (0:04.57) (0:11.97) (0:12.31) (0:11.56) (0:11.91) (0:14.13) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 14:09:58 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -

1100m

16 February 2024 - 12:50PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

Overall

1:04.96

(0:07.40)

L1000

0:57.56

(0:11.05)

L800

0:46.51

(0:11.69)

L600

0:34.82

(0:11.26)

L400

0:23.56

(0:11.41)

L200

0:12.15

(0:12.15)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

Fastest

Section

First

400m

Margin Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

1 6 SHEEZALITTLETORQUE 5 65.8 0:07.92 0:24.70 1:04.96 0:57.04 [6] 0:45.98 [6] 0:34.35 [5] 0:23.17 [6] 0:11.86 [6] 1:04.96 

Les Tilley 800-600 1000-800 (0:07.92) (0:11.06) (0:11.63) (0:11.18) (0:11.31) (0:11.86) 

2 9 JERIDAH 4 66.8 0:07.63 0:24.50 1:05.17 0:57.54 [5] 0:46.32 [5] 0:34.55 [6] 0:23.50 [5] 0:12.36 [2] 1.19L +6 

Tahlia Fenlon 800-600 1000-800 (0:07.63) (0:11.22) (0:11.77) (0:11.05) (0:11.14) (0:12.36) 

3 4 TOUR DE FIELD 2 66.7 0:07.62 0:24.39 1:05.24 0:57.62 [4] 0:46.57 [3] 0:34.83 [4] 0:23.59 [4] 0:12.17 [5] 1.6L +3 

Ryan Wiggins 800-600 1000-800 (0:07.62) (0:11.05) (0:11.74) (0:11.24) (0:11.42) (0:12.17) 

4 3 QUARTERSHARE 13 66.7 0:07.55 0:24.34 1:05.44 0:57.89 [3] 0:46.74 [4] 0:35.13 [3] 0:24.03 [2] 0:12.63 [1] 2.79L +3 

Ashley Butler 800-600 1000-800 (0:07.55) (0:11.15) (0:11.61) (0:11.10) (0:11.40) (0:12.63) 

5 8 JEANNE DE LUZ 1 66.6 0:07.40 0:24.09 1:05.50 0:58.10 [1] 0:47.05 [1] 0:35.36 [1] 0:24.06 [3] 0:12.56 [4] 3.19L +1 

Justin Stanley 800-600 1000-800 (0:07.40) (0:11.05) (0:11.69) (0:11.30) (0:11.50) (0:12.56) 

6 10 HEDON'TWANTME 7 66.1 0:07.41 0:24.32 1:05.63 0:58.22 [2] 0:47.09 [2] 0:35.45 [2] 0:24.23 [1] 0:12.76 [3] 3.95L -1 

Beau-Dene Appo 800-600 1000-800 (0:07.41) (0:11.13) (0:11.64) (0:11.22) (0:11.47) (0:12.76) 

7 1 ISLE EIGHT 11 65.9 0:08.05 0:24.93 1:05.68 0:57.63 [8] 0:46.33 [8] 0:34.73 [8] 0:23.40 [8] 0:12.11 [7] 4.22L +4 

Yvette Lewis 800-600 1000-800 (0:08.05) (0:11.30) (0:11.60) (0:11.33) (0:11.28) (0:12.11) 

8 7 TIME TO GET READY 3 65.9 0:08.04 0:24.78 1:06.95 0:58.91 [7] 0:47.84 [7] 0:36.25 [7] 0:24.93 [7] 0:13.04 [8] 11.72L +0 

Tasha Chambers 800-600 1000-800 (0:08.04) (0:11.07) (0:11.59) (0:11.32) (0:11.89) (0:13.04) 

9 11 SNUGGLE BANG YAHOO 6 64.5 0:08.17 0:25.09 1:06.97 0:58.80 [9] 0:47.51 [9] 0:35.92 [9] 0:24.55 [9] 0:12.87 [9] 11.84L -1 

Adam Sewell 400-200 1000-800 (0:08.17) (0:11.28) (0:11.59) (0:11.37) (0:11.68) (0:12.87) 

Scratched: Sir Grace (#2), Divine Sienna (#5), Flying Maple (#12), Cerared (#13) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 14:29:51 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 3: FARM AND GARDEN PRODUCTS Maiden Plate - 1100m

16 February 2024 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

Overall

1:04.69

(0:07.39)

L1000

0:57.30

(0:11.07)

L800

0:46.24

(0:11.37)

L600

0:34.87

(0:11.13)

L400

0:23.74

(0:11.30)

L200

0:12.44

(0:12.44)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
Section

First
400m

Margin Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

1 10 FLY LIKE HELEN 11 66.8 0:07.38 0:24.27 1:04.69 0:57.31 [1] 0:46.20 [2] 0:34.68 [2] 0:23.66 [2] 0:12.44 [1] 1:04.69 

Alisha Donald 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.38) (0:11.11) (0:11.52) (0:11.02) (0:11.22) (0:12.44) 

2 12 DIVINE SIENNA 2 67.9 0:07.46 0:24.01 1:04.93 0:57.47 [2] 0:46.48 [1] 0:35.12 [1] 0:23.99 [1] 0:12.54 [2] 1.38L -5 

Chris Whiteley 800-600 1000-800 (0:07.46) (0:10.99) (0:11.36) (0:11.13) (0:11.45) (0:12.54) 

3 6 SIR GRACE 6 66.2 0:07.87 0:24.59 1:04.99 0:57.12 [8] 0:45.98 [8] 0:34.56 [5] 0:23.47 [5] 0:12.15 [3] 1.75L +0 

Warwick Satherley 800-600 1000-800 (0:07.87) (0:11.14) (0:11.42) (0:11.09) (0:11.32) (0:12.15) 

4 14 STEAMING SUN 8 67.4 0:08.35 0:25.32 1:05.42 0:57.07 [14] 0:45.67 [13] 0:34.29 [13] 0:23.35 [12] 0:12.17 [7] 4.28L -1 

Adrian Layt 400-200 1000-800 (0:08.35) (0:11.40) (0:11.38) (0:10.94) (0:11.18) (0:12.17) 

5 4 LORD VADER 1 65.5 0:07.65 0:24.38 1:05.45 0:57.80 [4] 0:46.65 [5] 0:35.28 [3] 0:24.04 [3] 0:12.55 [5] 4.46L -3 

Ashley Butler 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.65) (0:11.15) (0:11.37) (0:11.24) (0:11.49) (0:12.55) 

6 1 BANKONAJET 10 66.1 0:07.89 0:25.17 1:05.46 0:57.57 [9] 0:46.06 [11] 0:34.48 [12] 0:23.32 [13] 0:12.07 [9] 4.51L +4 

Sophie Wilcock 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.89) (0:11.51) (0:11.57) (0:11.16) (0:11.25) (0:12.07) 

7 11 PATTI 'N' FAY 17 68.1 0:08.00 0:24.83 1:05.52 0:57.52 [11] 0:46.26 [9] 0:34.77 [9] 0:23.95 [6] 0:12.64 [4] 4.88L +0 

Ryan Wiggins 400-200 1000-800 (0:08.00) (0:11.26) (0:11.49) (0:10.82) (0:11.31) (0:12.64) 

8 15 ANDIRON 5 68.3 0:07.92 0:25.04 1:05.58 0:57.66 [10] 0:46.30 [10] 0:34.63 [11] 0:23.88 [8] 0:12.45 [6] 5.22L -2 

Tahlia Fenlon 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.92) (0:11.36) (0:11.67) (0:10.75) (0:11.43) (0:12.45) 

9 9 FAIRYBOWER FLYER 14 66.5 0:08.07 0:25.21 1:06.20 0:58.13 [12] 0:46.67 [12] 0:35.36 [10] 0:24.29 [10] 0:12.77 [10] 8.88L -9 

Beau-Dene Appo 400-200 1000-800 (0:08.07) (0:11.46) (0:11.31) (0:11.07) (0:11.52) (0:12.77) 

10 5 TSUNAMI FORCE 9 67.0 0:07.68 0:24.47 1:06.63 0:58.95 [5] 0:47.90 [4] 0:36.41 [4] 0:25.20 [4] 0:13.30 [8] 11.36L +1 

Adam Sewell 800-600 1000-800 (0:07.68) (0:11.05) (0:11.49) (0:11.21) (0:11.90) (0:13.30) 

Scratched: Excite Choo (#3), Tour De Field (#7), Divine Kamehalani (#8), Sheezalittletorque (#13), Hedon'twantme (#18), Jeanne De Luz (#19) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 15:18:34 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 3: FARM AND GARDEN PRODUCTS Maiden Plate - 1100m

16 February 2024 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

Overall

1:04.69

(0:07.39)

L1000

0:57.30

(0:11.07)

L800

0:46.24

(0:11.37)

L600

0:34.87

(0:11.13)

L400

0:23.74

(0:11.30)

L200

0:12.44

(0:12.44)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
Section

First
400m

Margin Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

11 20 SWEET CATENA 20 66.3 0:07.74 0:24.60 1:06.79 0:59.05 [7] 0:47.86 [6] 0:36.25 [7] 0:24.78 [11] 0:12.87 [13] 12.35L +7 

Minonette Kennedy 800-600 1000-800 (0:07.74) (0:11.19) (0:11.61) (0:11.47) (0:11.91) (0:12.87) 

12 2 EUROSKATER 19 67.3 0:08.18 0:25.40 1:06.83 0:58.65 [13] 0:47.07 [14] 0:35.47 [14] 0:24.39 [14] 0:12.78 [14] 12.58L +7 

Karl Zechner 800-600 1000-800 (0:08.18) (0:11.57) (0:11.60) (0:11.08) (0:11.61) (0:12.78) 

13 16 IT'S A PEARLER 4 65.7 0:07.73 0:24.80 1:07.02 0:59.29 [6] 0:48.02 [7] 0:36.45 [8] 0:25.34 [7] 0:13.42 [11] 13.66L -1 

Colin Lennon 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.73) (0:11.27) (0:11.56) (0:11.11) (0:11.92) (0:13.42) 

14 17 BARRY'S GALAH 13 66.3 0:07.60 0:24.53 1:07.04 0:59.44 [3] 0:48.36 [3] 0:36.54 [6] 0:25.30 [9] 0:13.20 [12] 13.78L +4 

Liv O'Donnell 800-600 1000-800 (0:07.60) (0:11.08) (0:11.82) (0:11.24) (0:12.10) (0:13.20) 

Scratched: Excite Choo (#3), Tour De Field (#7), Divine Kamehalani (#8), Sheezalittletorque (#13), Hedon'twantme (#18), Jeanne De Luz (#19) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 15:18:34 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 4: CAP YEARLING SALE CALCUTTA TICKETS ON SALE Class 6

Plate - 1300m

16 February 2024 - 1:58PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

Overall

1:17.85

(0:07.92)

L1200

1:09.93

(0:11.82)

L1000

0:58.12

(0:11.60)

L800

0:46.52

(0:11.82)

L600

0:34.70

(0:11.39)

L400

0:23.31

(0:11.36)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

Fastest

Section

First

400m

Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

1 5 DOLLAR DOLLAR 5 67.3 0:08.11 0:26.03 1:17.85 1:09.74 [4] 0:57.60 [4] 0:45.90 [3] 0:33.92 [3] 0:22.87 [2] 

Ryan Wiggins 400-200 1200-1000 (0:08.11) (0:12.14) (0:11.70) (0:11.98) (0:11.05) (0:11.08) 

2 3 AIDENABET 2 65.5 0:07.97 0:25.46 1:18.07 1:10.10 [3] 0:58.34 [1] 0:46.74 [1] 0:34.92 [1] 0:23.53 [1] +2 

Tahlia Fenlon 200-0 1200-1000 (0:07.97) (0:11.76) (0:11.60) (0:11.82) (0:11.39) (0:11.36) 

3 2 NO INUENDO 9 65.3 0:07.91 0:25.53 1:18.80 1:10.89 [1] 0:59.01 [2] 0:47.20 [2] 0:34.93 [2] 0:23.65 [3] +7 

Tasha Chambers 200-0 1200-1000 (0:07.91) (0:11.88) (0:11.81) (0:12.27) (0:11.28) (0:11.36) 

4 7 TYCOON BABY 4 66.9 0:07.92 0:25.93 1:18.89 1:10.97 [2] 0:58.74 [3] 0:46.92 [4] 0:34.86 [4] 0:23.72 [4] +5 

Adam Sewell 400-200 1200-1000 (0:07.92) (0:12.23) (0:11.82) (0:12.06) (0:11.14) (0:11.39) 

5 1 MISTER LARRABEE 6 65.5 0:08.57 0:26.49 1:19.87 1:11.29 [5] 0:59.25 [5] 0:47.41 [5] 0:35.57 [5] 0:24.20 [5] +4 

Ashley Butler 400-200 1200-1000 (0:08.57) (0:12.04) (0:11.84) (0:11.84) (0:11.37) (0:11.45) 

Scratched: Bold Zip (#4), Antagoniser (#6), Bold Hunter (#8), Sensationabull (#9) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 15:40:35 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 4: CAP YEARLING SALE CALCUTTA TICKETS ON SALE Class 6

Plate - 1300m

16 February 2024 - 1:58PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

L200

0:11.95

(0:11.95)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

Fastest

Section

First

400m

Margin Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

1 5 DOLLAR DOLLAR 5 67.3 0:08.11 0:26.03 0:11.79 [2] 1:17.85 

Ryan Wiggins 400-200 1200-1000 (0:11.79) 

2 3 AIDENABET 2 65.5 0:07.97 0:25.46 0:12.17 [1] 1.3L +2 

Tahlia Fenlon 200-0 1200-1000 (0:12.17) 

3 2 NO INUENDO 9 65.3 0:07.91 0:25.53 0:12.29 [3] 5.6L +7 

Tasha Chambers 200-0 1200-1000 (0:12.28) 

4 7 TYCOON BABY 4 66.9 0:07.92 0:25.93 0:12.33 [4] 6.11L +5 

Adam Sewell 400-200 1200-1000 (0:12.33) 

5 1 MISTER LARRABEE 6 65.5 0:08.57 0:26.49 0:12.75 [5] 11.87L +4 

Ashley Butler 400-200 1200-1000 (0:12.75) 

Scratched: Bold Zip (#4), Antagoniser (#6), Bold Hunter (#8), Sensationabull (#9) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 15:40:36 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 5: TAB BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1600m

16 February 2024 - 2:36PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Unknown, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

Overall

1:36.72

(0:13.02)

L1400

1:23.70

(0:11.03)

L1200

1:12.68

(0:11.65)

L1000

1:01.03

(0:12.09)

L800

0:48.94

(0:12.50)

L600

0:36.44

(0:11.75)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

Fastest

Section

First

400m

Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

1 6 YUBETIDO 8 65.3 0:11.28 0:25.41 1:36.72 1:22.69 [9] 1:11.31 [9] 0:59.80 [9] 0:47.54 [9] 0:35.42 [8] 

Warwick Satherley 1400-1200 600-400 (0:14.03) (0:11.38) (0:11.51) (0:12.26) (0:12.12) (0:11.28) 

2 4 ROY'S ROAD 5 65.8 0:11.17 0:24.65 1:36.72 1:23.24 [6] 1:12.07 [5] 1:00.39 [5] 0:48.27 [5] 0:35.81 [5] +0 

Les Tilley 1400-1200 1400-1200 (0:13.48) (0:11.17) (0:11.68) (0:12.12) (0:12.46) (0:11.56) 

3 9 SOFTEN IT UP 3 65.3 0:11.23 0:24.53 1:36.87 1:23.57 [4] 1:12.34 [4] 1:00.66 [4] 0:48.53 [4] 0:36.15 [3] -1 

Karl Zechner 1600-1400 1400-1200 (0:13.30) (0:11.23) (0:11.68) (0:12.13) (0:12.38) (0:11.77) 

4 3 POET'S DAY 2 66.7 0:11.07 0:24.08 1:37.19 1:24.18 [1] 1:13.11 [2] 1:01.51 [1] 0:49.42 [1] 0:36.91 [1] +1 

Ashley Butler 1600-1400 1400-1200 (0:13.01) (0:11.07) (0:11.60) (0:12.09) (0:12.51) (0:11.74) 

5 2 KNOWITALL JACK 10 67.8 0:10.96 0:24.04 1:37.27 1:24.19 [2] 1:13.23 [1] 1:01.46 [2] 0:49.30 [2] 0:36.82 [2] +4 

Ryan Wiggins 1600-1400 1400-1200 (0:13.08) (0:10.96) (0:11.77) (0:12.16) (0:12.48) (0:11.75) 

6 10 ORCA 9 65.1 0:11.28 0:25.02 1:37.73 1:23.99 [8] 1:12.71 [8] 1:01.14 [7] 0:48.93 [7] 0:36.61 [7] +3 

Adam Sewell 1400-1200 1400-1200 (0:13.74) (0:11.28) (0:11.56) (0:12.21) (0:12.32) (0:11.66) 

7 7 SHADOW PROJECT 1 63.9 0:11.39 0:24.74 1:38.24 1:24.89 [5] 1:13.50 [6] 1:01.74 [6] 0:49.55 [6] 0:37.18 [6] -2 

Justin Stanley 1400-1200 1400-1200 (0:13.35) (0:11.39) (0:11.76) (0:12.19) (0:12.37) (0:11.74) 

8 8 MOHAHNA 7 64.7 0:11.26 0:24.99 1:38.27 1:24.54 [7] 1:13.28 [7] 1:01.52 [8] 0:49.23 [8] 0:36.95 [9] +0 

Tasha Chambers 1400-1200 1400-1200 (0:13.73) (0:11.26) (0:11.76) (0:12.28) (0:12.28) (0:11.71) 

9 1 EDGEOFDREAMS 6 65.5 0:11.17 0:24.36 1:38.60 1:25.41 [3] 1:14.24 [3] 1:02.47 [3] 0:50.28 [3] 0:37.81 [4] -1 

Tahlia Fenlon 1400-1200 1400-1200 (0:13.19) (0:11.17) (0:11.77) (0:12.19) (0:12.47) (0:11.84) 

Scratched: Vana Star (#5) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 16:34:05 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 5: TAB BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1600m

16 February 2024 - 2:36PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Unknown, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

L400

0:24.69

(0:12.09)

L200

0:12.60

(0:12.60)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

Fastest

Section

First

400m

Margin Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

1 6 YUBETIDO 8 65.3 0:11.28 0:25.41 0:24.14 [5] 0:12.47 [4] 1:36.72 

Warwick Satherley 1400-1200 600-400 (0:11.67) (0:12.47) 

2 4 ROY'S ROAD 5 65.8 0:11.17 0:24.65 0:24.24 [3] 0:12.61 [1] 0.02L +0 

Les Tilley 1400-1200 1400-1200 (0:11.63) (0:12.61) 

3 9 SOFTEN IT UP 3 65.3 0:11.23 0:24.53 0:24.38 [4] 0:12.45 [5] 0.9L -1 

Karl Zechner 1600-1400 1400-1200 (0:11.93) (0:12.45) 

4 3 POET'S DAY 2 66.7 0:11.07 0:24.08 0:25.17 [1] 0:13.01 [2] 2.76L +1 

Ashley Butler 1600-1400 1400-1200 (0:12.16) (0:13.01) 

5 2 KNOWITALL JACK 10 67.8 0:10.96 0:24.04 0:25.07 [2] 0:13.08 [3] 3.27L +4 

Ryan Wiggins 1600-1400 1400-1200 (0:11.99) (0:13.08) 

6 10 ORCA 9 65.1 0:11.28 0:25.02 0:24.95 [7] 0:12.89 [6] 5.97L +3 

Adam Sewell 1400-1200 1400-1200 (0:12.06) (0:12.89) 

7 7 SHADOW PROJECT 1 63.9 0:11.39 0:24.74 0:25.44 [8] 0:13.28 [7] 8.98L -2 

Justin Stanley 1400-1200 1400-1200 (0:12.16) (0:13.28) 

8 8 MOHAHNA 7 64.7 0:11.26 0:24.99 0:25.24 [9] 0:12.87 [9] 9.11L +0 

Tasha Chambers 1400-1200 1400-1200 (0:12.37) (0:12.87) 

9 1 EDGEOFDREAMS 6 65.5 0:11.17 0:24.36 0:25.97 [6] 0:13.57 [8] 11.1L -1 

Tahlia Fenlon 1400-1200 1400-1200 (0:12.40) (0:13.56) 

Scratched: Vana Star (#5) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 16:34:06 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 6: AIRTECH REFRIGERATION AND AIR-CONDITIONING Class 3

Plate - 1400m

16 February 2024 - 3:15PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

Overall

1:25.20

(0:13.05)

L1200

1:12.15

(0:11.35)

L1000

1:00.80

(0:12.46)

L800

0:48.35

(0:12.72)

L600

0:35.63

(0:11.66)

L400

0:23.96

(0:11.69)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

Fastest

Section

First

400m

Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

1 3 CANNY BE BETTER 8 64.9 0:11.25 0:25.03 1:25.20 1:11.96 [5] 1:00.17 [5] 0:47.73 [4] 0:34.91 [2] 0:23.52 [2] 

Justin Stanley 1400-1200 400-200 (0:13.24) (0:11.79) (0:12.44) (0:12.82) (0:11.39) (0:11.25) 

2 6 MURRAJONG ROAD 1 67.4 0:11.11 0:24.81 1:25.24 1:12.14 [3] 1:00.43 [3] 0:47.77 [3] 0:34.87 [4] 0:23.30 [3] -2 

Yvette Lewis 400-200 400-200 (0:13.10) (0:11.71) (0:12.66) (0:12.90) (0:11.56) (0:11.11) 

3 1 DESERT MOON 2 66.1 0:11.23 0:24.67 1:25.48 1:12.43 [2] 1:00.81 [2] 0:48.15 [2] 0:35.14 [3] 0:23.35 [5] -2 

Les Tilley 600-400 400-200 (0:13.05) (0:11.62) (0:12.66) (0:13.01) (0:11.79) (0:11.23) 

4 2 DIASONIC 6 65.3 0:11.56 0:25.49 1:25.97 1:12.36 [7] 1:00.48 [8] 0:48.09 [6] 0:35.51 [5] 0:23.93 [4] +6 

Adam Sewell 600-400 400-200 (0:13.61) (0:11.88) (0:12.39) (0:12.57) (0:11.57) (0:11.56) 

5 5 LENNY ROCKET 4 63.6 0:11.35 0:24.39 1:26.04 1:13.00 [1] 1:01.65 [1] 0:49.19 [1] 0:36.47 [1] 0:24.81 [1] +4 

Alisha Donald 600-400 1200-1000 (0:13.04) (0:11.35) (0:12.46) (0:12.72) (0:11.66) (0:11.73) 

6 9 MY GIRL SPIRIT 3 64.7 0:11.59 0:24.97 1:26.17 1:12.99 [4] 1:01.20 [4] 0:48.65 [5] 0:35.61 [6] 0:23.98 [7] +5 

Karl Zechner 400-200 400-200 (0:13.18) (0:11.79) (0:12.55) (0:13.04) (0:11.63) (0:11.59) 

7 10 STREET GLORY 10 64.6 0:11.35 0:25.38 1:26.25 1:12.63 [8] 1:00.87 [6] 0:48.35 [7] 0:35.46 [7] 0:24.11 [6] +10 

Tahlia Fenlon 600-400 600-400 (0:13.62) (0:11.76) (0:12.52) (0:12.89) (0:11.35) (0:11.35) 

8 8 DENSITY 5 66.7 0:11.54 0:25.89 1:26.47 1:12.51 [10] 1:00.58 [10] 0:48.26 [10] 0:35.45 [9] 0:23.91 [8] -3 

Adrian Layt 400-200 600-400 (0:13.96) (0:11.93) (0:12.32) (0:12.81) (0:11.54) (0:11.54) 

9 7 PERSAGA 7 65.6 0:11.56 0:25.47 1:26.86 1:13.37 [6] 1:01.39 [7] 0:48.75 [9] 0:35.57 [10] 0:23.82 [10] +1 

Sophie Wilcock 1200-1000 400-200 (0:13.49) (0:11.98) (0:12.64) (0:13.18) (0:11.75) (0:11.56) 

10 4 ENTERPRISE PHOENIX 9 63.9 0:11.63 0:25.75 1:27.29 1:13.38 [9] 1:01.54 [9] 0:49.23 [8] 0:36.27 [8] 0:24.64 [9] +7 

Ryan Wiggins 400-200 600-400 (0:13.91) (0:11.84) (0:12.31) (0:12.96) (0:11.63) (0:11.70) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 17:07:14 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 6: AIRTECH REFRIGERATION AND AIR-CONDITIONING Class 3

Plate - 1400m

16 February 2024 - 3:15PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

L200

0:12.27

(0:12.27)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

Fastest

Section

First

400m

Margin Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

1 3 CANNY BE BETTER 8 64.9 0:11.25 0:25.03 0:12.27 [1] 1:25.20 

Justin Stanley 1400-1200 400-200 (0:12.27) 

2 6 MURRAJONG ROAD 1 67.4 0:11.11 0:24.81 0:12.19 [3] 0.21L -2 

Yvette Lewis 400-200 400-200 (0:12.19) 

3 1 DESERT MOON 2 66.1 0:11.23 0:24.67 0:12.12 [4] 1.61L -2 

Les Tilley 600-400 400-200 (0:12.12) 

4 2 DIASONIC 6 65.3 0:11.56 0:25.49 0:12.37 [6] 4.51L +6 

Adam Sewell 600-400 400-200 (0:12.37) 

5 5 LENNY ROCKET 4 63.6 0:11.35 0:24.39 0:13.08 [2] 4.92L +4 

Alisha Donald 600-400 1200-1000 (0:13.08) 

6 9 MY GIRL SPIRIT 3 64.7 0:11.59 0:24.97 0:12.39 [7] 5.69L +5 

Karl Zechner 400-200 400-200 (0:12.39) 

7 10 STREET GLORY 10 64.6 0:11.35 0:25.38 0:12.76 [5] 6.17L +10 

Tahlia Fenlon 600-400 600-400 (0:12.76) 

8 8 DENSITY 5 66.7 0:11.54 0:25.89 0:12.37 [8] 7.46L -3 

Adrian Layt 400-200 600-400 (0:12.37) 

9 7 PERSAGA 7 65.6 0:11.56 0:25.47 0:12.26 [10] 9.73L +1 

Sophie Wilcock 1200-1000 400-200 (0:12.26) 

10 4 ENTERPRISE PHOENIX 9 63.9 0:11.63 0:25.75 0:12.94 [9] 12.25L +7 

Ryan Wiggins 400-200 600-400 (0:12.94) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 17:07:14 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 7: ST PATRICK'S DAY RACES 16 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old

Maiden Handicap - 1300m

16 February 2024 - 3:56PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

Overall

1:17.91

(0:07.70)

L1200

1:10.20

(0:11.00)

L1000

0:59.20

(0:11.42)

L800

0:47.78

(0:12.07)

L600

0:35.70

(0:11.57)

L400

0:24.12

(0:11.90)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

Fastest

Section

First

400m

Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

1 8 BOLD TYRANT 2 65.4 0:07.98 0:24.93 1:17.91 1:09.93 [7] 0:58.64 [7] 0:47.18 [7] 0:35.30 [5] 0:23.86 [4] 

Ryan Wiggins 400-200 1200-1000 (0:07.98) (0:11.28) (0:11.46) (0:11.88) (0:11.44) (0:11.63) 

2 7 BILPA MOREA 15 65.0 0:08.28 0:25.59 1:18.17 1:09.88 [13] 0:58.43 [13] 0:46.77 [13] 0:34.98 [11] 0:23.64 [10] +7 

Alisha Donald 400-200 1200-1000 (0:08.28) (0:11.45) (0:11.66) (0:11.79) (0:11.34) (0:11.50) 

3 11 TWO OF US 9 66.7 0:07.75 0:24.56 1:18.39 1:10.64 [2] 0:59.36 [4] 0:47.80 [5] 0:35.74 [6] 0:24.20 [6] +10 

Tahlia Fenlon 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:07.75) (0:11.28) (0:11.56) (0:12.06) (0:11.54) (0:11.61) 

4 13 FLYING MAPLE 5 65.4 0:08.05 0:25.22 1:18.46 1:10.41 [10] 0:58.92 [10] 0:47.44 [10] 0:35.46 [9] 0:24.09 [8] +6 

Minonette Kennedy 800-600 1200-1000 (0:08.05) (0:11.49) (0:11.48) (0:11.98) (0:11.37) (0:11.39) 

5 6 MOON OVER MATILDA 1 65.7 0:07.84 0:24.56 1:18.50 1:10.66 [5] 0:59.44 [5] 0:48.07 [3] 0:35.98 [3] 0:24.52 [2] +3 

Justin Stanley 800-600 1200-1000 (0:07.84) (0:11.22) (0:11.37) (0:12.09) (0:11.46) (0:11.74) 

6 4 ONOMATOPOEIA 7 64.5 0:07.85 0:24.85 1:18.84 1:10.99 [6] 0:59.70 [6] 0:48.21 [6] 0:36.06 [7] 0:24.56 [7] +7 

Les Tilley 800-600 1200-1000 (0:07.85) (0:11.28) (0:11.49) (0:12.15) (0:11.50) (0:11.89) 

7 14 CERARED 8 67.3 0:07.70 0:24.34 1:18.96 1:11.26 [1] 1:00.22 [2] 0:48.66 [2] 0:36.70 [2] 0:25.17 [1] +7 

Adam Sewell 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:07.70) (0:11.04) (0:11.56) (0:11.96) (0:11.53) (0:11.91) 

8 3 JUST BINGO 11 66.7 0:07.77 0:24.55 1:19.35 1:11.58 [4] 1:00.47 [3] 0:48.86 [4] 0:36.81 [4] 0:25.18 [5] +13 

Ashley Butler 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:07.77) (0:11.11) (0:11.61) (0:12.05) (0:11.63) (0:12.09) 

9 10 SPOT ON SOPHIA 6 66.0 0:08.07 0:25.00 1:19.40 1:11.33 [11] 1:00.05 [8] 0:48.46 [8] 0:36.43 [8] 0:24.97 [9] +9 

Chris Whiteley 800-600 1200-1000 (0:08.07) (0:11.28) (0:11.59) (0:12.03) (0:11.46) (0:11.89) 

10 15 CYBER JAM 10 64.4 0:08.25 0:25.27 1:19.61 1:11.36 [12] 0:59.94 [12] 0:48.44 [12] 0:36.32 [13] 0:24.73 [13] +9 

Karl Zechner 400-200 1200-1000 (0:08.25) (0:11.42) (0:11.50) (0:12.12) (0:11.59) (0:11.92) 

Scratched: Bute Moves (#1), Isle Eight (#2) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 17:50:14 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 7: ST PATRICK'S DAY RACES 16 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old

Maiden Handicap - 1300m

16 February 2024 - 3:56PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

Overall

1:17.91

(0:07.70)

L1200

1:10.20

(0:11.00)

L1000

0:59.20

(0:11.42)

L800

0:47.78

(0:12.07)

L600

0:35.70

(0:11.57)

L400

0:24.12

(0:11.90)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

Fastest

Section

First

400m

Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

11 5 FRESH POWDER 13 64.5 0:08.04 0:25.32 1:19.69 1:11.65 [9] 1:00.06 [11] 0:48.54 [11] 0:36.42 [12] 0:24.96 [12] +15 

Adrian Layt 600-400 1200-1000 (0:08.04) (0:11.59) (0:11.52) (0:12.12) (0:11.46) (0:11.91) 

12 9 ALL POWERED UP 4 66.8 0:07.77 0:24.26 1:19.72 1:11.95 [3] 1:01.02 [1] 0:49.59 [1] 0:37.52 [1] 0:25.70 [3] +1 

Warwick Satherley 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:07.77) (0:10.93) (0:11.43) (0:12.07) (0:11.82) (0:12.30) 

13 12 SNOW SPIRIT 3 64.5 0:08.01 0:25.02 1:21.16 1:13.15 [8] 1:01.79 [9] 0:50.20 [9] 0:38.00 [10] 0:26.45 [11] +13 

Tasha Chambers 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:08.01) (0:11.36) (0:11.59) (0:12.20) (0:11.55) (0:12.39) 

Scratched: Bute Moves (#1), Isle Eight (#2) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 17:50:14 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 7: ST PATRICK'S DAY RACES 16 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old

Maiden Handicap - 1300m

16 February 2024 - 3:56PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

L200

0:12.22

(0:12.22)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

Fastest

Section

First

400m

Margin Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

1 8 BOLD TYRANT 2 65.4 0:07.98 0:24.93 0:12.23 [1] 1:17.91 

Ryan Wiggins 400-200 1200-1000 (0:12.23) 

2 7 BILPA MOREA 15 65.0 0:08.28 0:25.59 0:12.14 [6] 1.53L +7 

Alisha Donald 400-200 1200-1000 (0:12.14) 

3 11 TWO OF US 9 66.7 0:07.75 0:24.56 0:12.59 [5] 2.83L +10 

Tahlia Fenlon 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:12.59) 

4 13 FLYING MAPLE 5 65.4 0:08.05 0:25.22 0:12.70 [4] 3.25L +6 

Minonette Kennedy 800-600 1200-1000 (0:12.70) 

5 6 MOON OVER MATILDA 1 65.7 0:07.84 0:24.56 0:12.78 [3] 3.48L +3 

Justin Stanley 800-600 1200-1000 (0:12.78) 

6 4 ONOMATOPOEIA 7 64.5 0:07.85 0:24.85 0:12.67 [7] 5.5L +7 

Les Tilley 800-600 1200-1000 (0:12.67) 

7 14 CERARED 8 67.3 0:07.70 0:24.34 0:13.26 [2] 6.21L +7 

Adam Sewell 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:13.26) 

8 3 JUST BINGO 11 66.7 0:07.77 0:24.55 0:13.09 [8] 8.51L +13 

Ashley Butler 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:13.09) 

9 10 SPOT ON SOPHIA 6 66.0 0:08.07 0:25.00 0:13.08 [10] 8.81L +9 

Chris Whiteley 800-600 1200-1000 (0:13.08) 

10 15 CYBER JAM 10 64.4 0:08.25 0:25.27 0:12.81 [12] 10.01L +9 

Karl Zechner 400-200 1200-1000 (0:12.81) 

Scratched: Bute Moves (#1), Isle Eight (#2) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 17:50:14 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 7: ST PATRICK'S DAY RACES 16 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old

Maiden Handicap - 1300m

16 February 2024 - 3:56PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

L200

0:12.22

(0:12.22)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

Fastest

Section

First

400m

Margin Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

11 5 FRESH POWDER 13 64.5 0:08.04 0:25.32 0:13.05 [11] 10.5L +15 

Adrian Layt 600-400 1200-1000 (0:13.05) 

12 9 ALL POWERED UP 4 66.8 0:07.77 0:24.26 0:13.40 [9] 10.69L +1 

Warwick Satherley 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:13.40) 

13 12 SNOW SPIRIT 3 64.5 0:08.01 0:25.02 0:14.06 [13] 19.17L +13 

Tasha Chambers 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:14.06) 

Scratched: Bute Moves (#1), Isle Eight (#2) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 17:50:14 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 8: JOIN OR RENEW YOUR GOLD CLUB MEMBERSHIP RATINGS

BAND 0 - 55 Handicap - 1300m

16 February 2024 - 4:40PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

Overall

1:18.32

(0:07.92)

L1200

1:10.40

(0:10.87)

L1000

0:59.53

(0:11.28)

L800

0:48.25

(0:11.94)

L600

0:36.31

(0:11.53)

L400

0:24.78

(0:11.96)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

Fastest

Section

First

400m

Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

1 2 GULF OF SIDRA 4 68.0 0:08.38 0:25.04 1:18.32 1:09.94 [10] 0:58.80 [9] 0:47.66 [7] 0:35.81 [5] 0:24.37 [5] 

Adrian Layt 800-600 1200-1000 (0:08.38) (0:11.14) (0:11.14) (0:11.85) (0:11.44) (0:11.75) 

2 8 THE BRUMBY 5 67.3 0:08.08 0:24.80 1:18.46 1:10.38 [5] 0:59.37 [3] 0:47.96 [4] 0:36.01 [4] 0:24.62 [4] +8 

Alisha Donald 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:08.08) (0:11.01) (0:11.41) (0:11.95) (0:11.39) (0:11.78) 

3 1 SEISME 2 67.1 0:07.92 0:24.43 1:18.46 1:10.54 [2] 0:59.68 [1] 0:48.39 [1] 0:36.46 [1] 0:24.93 [1] +6 

Ryan Wiggins 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:07.92) (0:10.86) (0:11.28) (0:11.93) (0:11.53) (0:11.97) 

4 10 MATERIAL MISTRESS 3 66.5 0:08.19 0:24.66 1:18.62 1:10.43 [8] 0:59.52 [4] 0:48.23 [3] 0:36.25 [3] 0:24.86 [2] +8 

Adam Sewell 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:08.19) (0:10.91) (0:11.28) (0:11.98) (0:11.39) (0:11.77) 

5 4 LANOVA 10 65.5 0:08.30 0:25.24 1:18.68 1:10.38 [9] 0:59.08 [10] 0:47.78 [10] 0:35.67 [10] 0:24.17 [9] +11 

Karl Zechner 800-600 1200-1000 (0:08.30) (0:11.30) (0:11.30) (0:12.11) (0:11.50) (0:11.46) 

6 9 IMAGINE THAT 11 66.4 0:08.12 0:25.01 1:19.03 1:10.91 [6] 0:59.57 [8] 0:48.29 [9] 0:36.14 [9] 0:24.66 [8] +15 

Tasha Chambers 800-600 1200-1000 (0:08.12) (0:11.34) (0:11.28) (0:12.15) (0:11.48) (0:11.83) 

7 5 AZURE DE LAGO 6 66.8 0:07.91 0:24.52 1:19.13 1:11.22 [1] 1:00.31 [2] 0:49.01 [2] 0:36.95 [2] 0:25.35 [3] +11 

Chris Whiteley 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:07.91) (0:10.91) (0:11.30) (0:12.06) (0:11.60) (0:12.18) 

8 6 DIVINE HUNTER 8 66.1 0:07.97 0:24.77 1:19.25 1:11.28 [4] 1:00.14 [5] 0:48.70 [6] 0:36.51 [7] 0:24.99 [7] +13 

Tahlia Fenlon 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:07.97) (0:11.14) (0:11.44) (0:12.19) (0:11.52) (0:11.90) 

9 3 WHATJEUDOIN' 7 65.9 0:08.14 0:25.04 1:19.48 1:11.34 [7] 1:00.04 [7] 0:48.75 [8] 0:36.61 [8] 0:24.95 [10] +10 

Yvette Lewis 800-600 1200-1000 (0:08.14) (0:11.30) (0:11.28) (0:12.14) (0:11.66) (0:12.00) 

10 7 CHILL OUT MISS 9 66.0 0:07.94 0:24.91 1:19.67 1:11.73 [3] 1:00.45 [6] 0:49.14 [5] 0:37.05 [6] 0:25.61 [6] +15 

Liv O'Donnell 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:07.94) (0:11.28) (0:11.31) (0:12.09) (0:11.44) (0:12.09) 

Scratched: My Girl Spirit (#11) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 18:50:28 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 8: JOIN OR RENEW YOUR GOLD CLUB MEMBERSHIP RATINGS

BAND 0 - 55 Handicap - 1300m

16 February 2024 - 4:40PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

L200

0:12.82

(0:12.82)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

Fastest

Section

First

400m

Margin Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

1 2 GULF OF SIDRA 4 68.0 0:08.38 0:25.04 0:12.62 [4] 1:18.32 

Adrian Layt 800-600 1200-1000 (0:12.62) 

2 8 THE BRUMBY 5 67.3 0:08.08 0:24.80 0:12.84 [3] 0.79L +8 

Alisha Donald 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:12.84) 

3 1 SEISME 2 67.1 0:07.92 0:24.43 0:12.96 [1] 0.8L +6 

Ryan Wiggins 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:12.96) 

4 10 MATERIAL MISTRESS 3 66.5 0:08.19 0:24.66 0:13.09 [2] 1.77L +8 

Adam Sewell 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:13.09) 

5 4 LANOVA 10 65.5 0:08.30 0:25.24 0:12.71 [6] 2.12L +11 

Karl Zechner 800-600 1200-1000 (0:12.71) 

6 9 IMAGINE THAT 11 66.4 0:08.12 0:25.01 0:12.83 [9] 4.14L +15 

Tasha Chambers 800-600 1200-1000 (0:12.83) 

7 5 AZURE DE LAGO 6 66.8 0:07.91 0:24.52 0:13.17 [5] 4.73L +11 

Chris Whiteley 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:13.17) 

8 6 DIVINE HUNTER 8 66.1 0:07.97 0:24.77 0:13.09 [8] 5.45L +13 

Tahlia Fenlon 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:13.09) 

9 3 WHATJEUDOIN' 7 65.9 0:08.14 0:25.04 0:12.95 [10] 6.79L +10 

Yvette Lewis 800-600 1200-1000 (0:12.95) 

10 7 CHILL OUT MISS 9 66.0 0:07.94 0:24.91 0:13.52 [7] 7.89L +15 

Liv O'Donnell 1000-800 1200-1000 (0:13.52) 

Scratched: My Girl Spirit (#11) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 18:50:28 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 9: COCOBREW ST PATRICK'S FASHIONS ON THE FIELD Class 1

Handicap - 1100m

16 February 2024 - 5:11PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

Overall

1:04.63

(0:07.07)

L1000

0:57.56

(0:11.31)

L800

0:46.25

(0:11.55)

L600

0:34.70

(0:11.02)

L400

0:23.68

(0:11.28)

L200

0:12.39

(0:12.39)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
Section

First
400m

Margin Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

1 3 LETS DANCE JANDY 5 67.1 0:07.07 0:24.15 1:04.63 0:57.56 [1] 0:46.25 [1] 0:34.70 [1] 0:23.54 [4] 0:12.39 [1] 1:04.63 

Alisha Donald 200-0 1000-800 (0:07.07) (0:11.31) (0:11.55) (0:11.16) (0:11.15) (0:12.39) 

2 7 DOUBTING EYE 1 67.4 0:07.21 0:24.23 1:04.79 0:57.58 [3] 0:46.34 [4] 0:34.82 [3] 0:23.84 [2] 0:12.53 [2] 0.92L +3 

Warwick Satherley 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.21) (0:11.24) (0:11.52) (0:10.98) (0:11.31) (0:12.53) 

3 13 LOVE MY LOUIS 2 66.6 0:07.28 0:24.36 1:05.08 0:57.80 [5] 0:46.58 [5] 0:34.87 [5] 0:23.79 [5] 0:12.52 [4] 2.64L +7 

Karl Zechner 200-0 1000-800 (0:07.28) (0:11.22) (0:11.71) (0:11.08) (0:11.27) (0:12.52) 

4 10 KAMARCHER 3 67.2 0:07.76 0:24.62 1:05.24 0:57.48 [10] 0:46.31 [9] 0:34.65 [8] 0:23.67 [7] 0:12.41 [6] 3.58L +1 

Minonette Kennedy 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.76) (0:11.17) (0:11.66) (0:10.98) (0:11.26) (0:12.41) 

5 5 TAKERU 14 67.6 0:07.11 0:24.21 1:05.65 0:58.54 [2] 0:47.27 [2] 0:35.72 [2] 0:24.71 [1] 0:13.19 [3] 5.98L +7 

Ryan Wiggins 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.11) (0:11.27) (0:11.55) (0:11.01) (0:11.52) (0:13.19) 

6 2 RUSSIAN RUBLE 7 66.3 0:07.50 0:24.46 1:05.70 0:58.20 [8] 0:46.99 [7] 0:35.34 [7] 0:24.24 [6] 0:12.72 [7] 6.25L +5 

Ashley Butler 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.50) (0:11.21) (0:11.65) (0:11.10) (0:11.52) (0:12.72) 

7 11 ICE SKATER 6 66.8 0:07.27 0:24.32 1:05.83 0:58.56 [4] 0:47.42 [3] 0:35.70 [4] 0:24.75 [3] 0:13.16 [5] 7.01L +8 

Adrian Layt 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.27) (0:11.14) (0:11.72) (0:10.95) (0:11.59) (0:13.16) 

8 9 THE LAST SAGA 11 66.9 0:07.52 0:24.73 1:05.93 0:58.41 [9] 0:47.11 [8] 0:35.17 [9] 0:24.17 [9] 0:12.59 [8] 7.62L +15 

Adam Sewell 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.52) (0:11.30) (0:11.94) (0:11.00) (0:11.57) (0:12.59) 

9 8 KURYAKIN 9 66.6 0:08.17 0:25.41 1:06.35 0:58.18 [11] 0:46.84 [11] 0:35.12 [10] 0:23.94 [10] 0:12.49 [9] 10.07L +4 

Tahlia Fenlon 800-600 1000-800 (0:08.17) (0:11.34) (0:11.72) (0:11.18) (0:11.45) (0:12.49) 

10 12 MOONSCAPE 8 66.7 0:07.45 0:25.42 1:06.58 0:59.13 [7] 0:47.17 [10] 0:35.11 [11] 0:24.03 [11] 0:12.62 [11] 11.46L +4 

Liv O'Donnell 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.45) (0:11.96) (0:12.06) (0:11.08) (0:11.41) (0:12.62) 

Scratched: He's Essential (#1), Spring Valley (#4), Airit (#6) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 18:59:10 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 9: COCOBREW ST PATRICK'S FASHIONS ON THE FIELD Class 1

Handicap - 1100m

16 February 2024 - 5:11PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

Overall

1:04.63

(0:07.07)

L1000

0:57.56

(0:11.31)

L800

0:46.25

(0:11.55)

L600

0:34.70

(0:11.02)

L400

0:23.68

(0:11.28)

L200

0:12.39

(0:12.39)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
Section

First
400m

Margin Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

11 14 ELVIARE 10 67.2 0:07.44 0:24.46 1:07.74 1:00.30 [6] 0:49.17 [6] 0:37.44 [6] 0:26.07 [8] 0:13.88 [10] 18.28L +13 

Colin Lennon 800-600 1000-800 (0:07.44) (0:11.13) (0:11.73) (0:11.37) (0:12.19) (0:13.88) 

Scratched: He's Essential (#1), Spring Valley (#4), Airit (#6) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 18:59:10 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available

Page 2/2



Rockhampton QLD 

Race 10: PHIL PEEL JEWELLERS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1100m

16 February 2024 - 5:42PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Unknown, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

Overall

1:04.82

(0:07.53)

L1000

0:57.28

(0:11.22)

L800

0:46.06

(0:11.67)

L600

0:34.39

(0:11.02)

L400

0:23.38

(0:11.19)

L200

0:12.18

(0:12.18)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
Section

First
400m

Margin Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

1 4 HONKYTONK DIVA 14 68.6 0:08.06 0:25.37 1:04.82 0:56.76 [11] 0:45.10 [12] 0:33.70 [11] 0:23.00 [7] 0:12.10 [3] 1:04.82 

Justin Stanley 400-200 1000-800 (0:08.06) (0:11.66) (0:11.40) (0:10.70) (0:10.90) (0:12.10) 

2 3 I PROMISE YOU 9 67.2 0:07.56 0:24.63 1:04.87 0:57.31 [2] 0:46.02 [3] 0:34.40 [4] 0:23.31 [4] 0:12.13 [4] 0.31L +6 

Alisha Donald 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.56) (0:11.28) (0:11.62) (0:11.09) (0:11.18) (0:12.13) 

3 13 VALTINO 3 67.2 0:07.53 0:24.51 1:05.03 0:57.50 [1] 0:46.24 [2] 0:34.58 [3] 0:23.59 [1] 0:12.40 [1] 1.28L +1 

Warwick Satherley 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.53) (0:11.26) (0:11.66) (0:10.99) (0:11.19) (0:12.40) 

4 5 THISLAND IS MYLAND 4 67.6 0:07.74 0:24.96 1:05.06 0:57.32 [6] 0:45.98 [7] 0:34.34 [6] 0:23.51 [3] 0:12.40 [2] 1.45L +0 

Les Tilley 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.74) (0:11.34) (0:11.64) (0:10.83) (0:11.11) (0:12.40) 

5 7 POET'S GIRL 11 66.2 0:07.76 0:25.07 1:05.18 0:57.42 [7] 0:45.86 [8] 0:34.39 [7] 0:23.10 [11] 0:11.77 [10] 2.17L +2 

Yvette Lewis 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.76) (0:11.56) (0:11.47) (0:11.28) (0:11.33) (0:11.77) 

6 12 SHARWIN 7 67.2 0:07.86 0:25.16 1:05.27 0:57.41 [9] 0:45.88 [9] 0:34.19 [10] 0:23.35 [10] 0:12.18 [6] 2.66L +3 

Tasha Chambers 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.86) (0:11.53) (0:11.69) (0:10.84) (0:11.17) (0:12.18) 

7 6 BETTER RAIN 8 66.5 0:07.71 0:24.72 1:05.65 0:57.94 [5] 0:46.59 [6] 0:35.21 [2] 0:24.04 [5] 0:12.63 [5] 4.92L +4 

Ashley Butler 600-400 1000-800 (0:07.71) (0:11.35) (0:11.38) (0:11.17) (0:11.41) (0:12.63) 

8 10 MAGIC ON ICE 1 66.9 0:07.59 0:24.95 1:05.79 0:58.20 [4] 0:46.75 [5] 0:34.98 [8] 0:23.96 [8] 0:12.58 [8] 5.76L +2 

Karl Zechner 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.59) (0:11.45) (0:11.77) (0:11.02) (0:11.38) (0:12.57) 

9 1 FANAAR 10 67.4 0:07.93 0:25.28 1:05.91 0:57.98 [10] 0:46.43 [10] 0:34.74 [12] 0:23.83 [12] 0:12.44 [11] 6.43L +7 

Adrian Layt 400-200 1000-800 (0:07.93) (0:11.55) (0:11.69) (0:10.91) (0:11.39) (0:12.44) 

10 9 BEPPE 6 66.6 0:07.79 0:24.74 1:06.09 0:58.30 [8] 0:47.07 [4] 0:35.44 [5] 0:24.34 [6] 0:12.79 [9] 7.52L +4 

Sophie Wilcock 600-400 1000-800 (0:07.79) (0:11.23) (0:11.63) (0:11.10) (0:11.55) (0:12.79) 

Scratched: Captain Fox (#2), Rubunkar (#11), Whoshotthemagician (#15) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 19:27:14 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 

Race 10: PHIL PEEL JEWELLERS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1100m

16 February 2024 - 5:42PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Unknown, Rail Position: +3.5m

Section

Field Times 

Overall

1:04.82

(0:07.53)

L1000

0:57.28

(0:11.22)

L800

0:46.06

(0:11.67)

L600

0:34.39

(0:11.02)

L400

0:23.38

(0:11.19)

L200

0:12.18

(0:12.18)

Position # Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
Section

First
400m

Margin Distance
Travelled From

Winner [m]

11 8 ACOUSTIX 5 66.3 0:07.57 0:24.54 1:06.21 0:58.63 [3] 0:47.46 [1] 0:35.79 [1] 0:24.70 [2] 0:13.04 [7] 8.23L +4 

Adam Sewell 600-400 1000-800 (0:07.57) (0:11.17) (0:11.67) (0:11.09) (0:11.66) (0:13.04) 

12 14 NIC ME SOME 12 67.9 0:08.06 0:25.27 1:06.44 0:58.38 [12] 0:46.87 [11] 0:35.48 [9] 0:24.55 [9] 0:12.96 [12] 9.55L -3 

Colin Lennon 400-200 1000-800 (0:08.06) (0:11.51) (0:11.39) (0:10.93) (0:11.59) (0:12.96) 

Scratched: Captain Fox (#2), Rubunkar (#11), Whoshotthemagician (#15) 

 

data processed by

Report Created: Fri 16 February 2024 19:27:14 GMT+11  (Note: Timing is based on positional data) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish # Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section ⬛ Background shading for fastest section

NA No data available
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	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 1: CAPRICORNIA YEARLING SALE $600,000 CARNIVAL QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1050m
	16 February 2024 - 12:14PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1100m
	16 February 2024 - 12:50PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 3: FARM AND GARDEN PRODUCTS Maiden Plate - 1100m
	16 February 2024 - 1:24PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 3: FARM AND GARDEN PRODUCTS Maiden Plate - 1100m
	16 February 2024 - 1:24PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 4: CAP YEARLING SALE CALCUTTA TICKETS ON SALE Class 6 Plate - 1300m
	16 February 2024 - 1:58PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 4: CAP YEARLING SALE CALCUTTA TICKETS ON SALE Class 6 Plate - 1300m
	16 February 2024 - 1:58PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 5: TAB BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1600m
	16 February 2024 - 2:36PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Unknown, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 5: TAB BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1600m
	16 February 2024 - 2:36PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Unknown, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 6: AIRTECH REFRIGERATION AND AIR-CONDITIONING Class 3 Plate - 1400m
	16 February 2024 - 3:15PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 6: AIRTECH REFRIGERATION AND AIR-CONDITIONING Class 3 Plate - 1400m
	16 February 2024 - 3:15PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 7: ST PATRICK'S DAY RACES 16 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1300m
	16 February 2024 - 3:56PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 7: ST PATRICK'S DAY RACES 16 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1300m
	16 February 2024 - 3:56PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 7: ST PATRICK'S DAY RACES 16 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1300m
	16 February 2024 - 3:56PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 7: ST PATRICK'S DAY RACES 16 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1300m
	16 February 2024 - 3:56PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 8: JOIN OR RENEW YOUR GOLD CLUB MEMBERSHIP RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap - 1300m
	16 February 2024 - 4:40PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 8: JOIN OR RENEW YOUR GOLD CLUB MEMBERSHIP RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap - 1300m
	16 February 2024 - 4:40PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 9: COCOBREW ST PATRICK'S FASHIONS ON THE FIELD Class 1 Handicap - 1100m
	16 February 2024 - 5:11PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 9: COCOBREW ST PATRICK'S FASHIONS ON THE FIELD Class 1 Handicap - 1100m
	16 February 2024 - 5:11PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 10: PHIL PEEL JEWELLERS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1100m
	16 February 2024 - 5:42PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Unknown, Rail Position: +3.5m


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 10: PHIL PEEL JEWELLERS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1100m
	16 February 2024 - 5:42PM
	Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Unknown, Rail Position: +3.5m



